
Candy Cane 2022   

Divers Name M/F Age Group Category CLUB 1M 3M Score Place  Fee

Alexia Lines F A LTD IDIVE 260.25 1   $40

Nicholas Bond-Hillman M A LTD KGTC 256.25 1  $40

Jolina Goubran F B LTD FVD 199.5 4  $40

Sadie Covergaauw F B LTD IDIVE 223.5 2  $40

Sophia Lawrence F B LTD KGTC 210.75 3  $40

Aria Kennedy F B LTD NSD 252.75 1  $40

Spencer Dick M B LTD KGTC 253.75 1  $40

Rhys Kelly M B LTD IDIVE 162.75 3  $40

Marshall Daniel M B LTD KSD 229.5 2  $40

Anna Turner F C LTD FVD 191.75 10  $40

Leela Mistry F C LTD FVD 185.5 11  $40

Makena Dykshoorn F C LTD FVD 166.75 12  $40

Scarlett Sundset F C LTD FVD 155.5 14  $40

Marielle Thomas F C LTD IDIVE 226 4  $40

Tegan Dulude F C LTD IDIVE 203.5 9  $40

Abby Garitsen F C LTD NSD 253.5 2  $40

Atrisa Grigg F C LTD NSD 158.75 13  $40

Eva Litargne F C LTD NSD 138.25 15  $40

Sasha Duhs F C LTD NSD 222.5 5  $40

Grace Foskett F C LTD NSD 259.25 1  $40

Julia Fatica F C LTD NSD 207.25 8  $40

Kai Parker F C LTD NSD 214.5 7  $40

Tiyana Rahmani F C LTD NSD 228.25 3  $40

Kate Kishor F C LTD SSWRD 220.5 6  $40

Gage Maher M C LTD FVD 171 3  $40

Reilly Webster M C LTD IDIVE 152 4  $40

Lucas Carlson M C LTD KGTC 243.75 2  $40

Euan Garrison M C LTD KSD 127.5 6  $40

Lucas Allen M C LTD NSD 264 1  $40

Cole Henderson M C LTD SSWRD 136.25 5  $40

Lyla Phieffer F D LTD FVD 158.75 8  $40

Kaylie Drombolis F D LTD FVD 127.25 16  $40

Lyla Wells F D LTD FVD 131.5 12  $40

Alyssa Chopiuk F D LTD IDIVE 144.25 11  $40

Nina Prebende F D LTD IDIVE 166.25 7  $40

Evelyn McManus F D LTD FVD 127.5 15  $40

Saanvi Kadatare F D LTD IDIVE 118 17  $40

Daylia Sigurdon F D LTD KGTC 224 1  $40

Georgia McKinnon F D LTD KGTC 178.75 5  $40



Hannah Nairn F D LTD KGTC 103.75 18  $40

Izzy Chapman F D LTD KGTC 128.5 14  $40

Jayne Schmid F D LTD KGTC 190 3  $40

Stephanie Sears F D LTD KGTC 219.75 2  $40

Kenzie Tarasoff-Redekop F D LTD KSD 150.75 9  $40

Maya Hyland F D LTD KSD 185.75 4  $40

JouJou Bentley F D LTD NSD 178 6  $40

Josie Black F D LTD NSD 145.75 10  $40

Jocelyn Oram F D LTD SSWRD 90.75 19  $40

Maddie McIvor F D LTD SSWRD 129.5 13  $40

Cole Nairn M D LTD KGTC 178.5 1  $40

James Davis M D LTD KGTC 143.5 3  $40

Zakarie Kraatz M D LTD NSD 150.25 2  $40

Lukas Harrer M D LTD FVD 133 4  $40

Hazel Sundset F E LTD FVD 139.75 3  $40

Ava Hermanson F E LTD IDIVE 107 10  $40

Eloise Baker F E LTD IDIVE 122.5 6  $40

Eva Meledina F E LTD IDIVE 144 2  $40

Sophie Vandor F E LTD IDIVE 120 8  $40

Ariana Naveri F E LTD KGTC 121.5 7  $40

Samantha Sears F E LTD KGTC 202.5 1  $40

Emerett Browne F E LTD NSD 113.5 9  $40

Charlotte Yard F E LTD SSWRD 134.5 5  $40

Christina Zhang F E LTD SSWRD 135.5 4  $40

William Yu M E LTD IDIVE 109 3  $40

Victor Scissons M E LTD KGTC 144.5 1  $40

Sam Byrne M E LTD NSD 107.5 4  $40

Kayden Johnson M E LTD SSWRD 125 2  $40

Yvonne Davis F F LTD KSD 88.5 2  $40

Kathy Li F F LTD IDIVE 93 1  $40

Danika Giesbrecht F F LTD SSWRD 69.5 4  $40

Rory Huang F F LTD SSWRD 82 3  $40

Beau Slagman M F LTD KGTC 98.5 1  $40

Nicky Berezowskyj F A NOVICE IDIVE X X 203.35 3 $40

Olivia Ferre F A NOVICE NSD X X 263.65 2 198.35 4 $40

Isabelle Wright F A NOVICE SSWRD X X 271.05 1 251.32 1 $40

Katie Lougheed F A NOVICE SSWRD X X 228.6 4 194.78 5 $40

Kennia Magdaleno F A NOVICE SSWRD X X 247.2 3 213 2 $40

Mathias Desmarais M A NOVICE IDIVE X X 316.2 1 282.3 1 $40

Liam Gilchrist M A NOVICE NSD X X 253.45 3 $40

Keith Wong M A NOVICE SSWRD X X 263.55 2 $40

Laura Backie F B NOVICE IDIVE X 182.1 2 $40

Olivia Bond-Hillman F B NOVICE KGTC X X 172.5 3 146.2 1 $40

Arya Elston F B NOVICE SSWRD X 183.4 1 $40

Juliet Prichard F B NOVICE SSWRD X 171.95 4 $40

Calder Cannell M B NOVICE IDIVE X 192.4 3 $40



Cameron Leithead M B NOVICE IDIVE X X 242.9 1 187.75 1 $40

Sean Mitchell M B NOVICE KGTC X X 186.85 4 158.05 3 $40

Eitan Finkel M B NOVICE NSD X X 215.65 2 185.55 2 $40

Shyleen Heidarzadeh F C NOVICE IDIVE X X 153.55 8 104.4 11 $40

Sierra Williams F C NOVICE IDIVE X X 188.55 1 160.95 2 $40

Gabrielle Burge F C NOVICE KSD X X 152.35 9 113.35 10 $40

Presley Furby F C NOVICE KSD X X 161.9 6 140.65 5 $40

Avery Dennis F C NOVICE NSD X X 163.6 5 159.4 4 $40

Emily Hunter F C NOVICE NSD X X 140.2 11 121.4 8 $40

JJ Xia F C NOVICE SSWRD X X 167.9 3 136.75 6 $40

Lauryn Heath F C NOVICE SSWRD X X 170.25 2 170.3 1 $40

Rachel Hutchinson F C NOVICE SSWRD X X 161.25 7 159.95 3 $40

Raena Hampton F C NOVICE SSWRD X X 167 4 121.6 7 $40

Rorie Henderson F C NOVICE SSWRD X 120.9 15 $40

Silvia Sanchez F C NOVICE SSWRD X 129.8 14 $40

Sophia Bosley F C NOVICE SSWRD X X 136.3 13 113.45 9 $40

Sophie Chisholm F C NOVICE SSWRD X 140.4 10 $40

Vashti Haji F C NOVICE SSWRD X 140.1 12 $40

Jackson Lee M C NOVICE IDIVE X 172.8 3 $40

Jayden Parker M C NOVICE IDIVE X X 212.25 1 172.85 1 $40

Dale Yang M C NOVICE SSWRD X X 182.2 2 148.3 2 $40

Maia Jane F D NOVICE IDIVE X X 168.45 3 166.2 3 $40

Mandy Xie F D NOVICE IDIVE X X 180.45 2 193.8 2 $40

Yolanda Xie F D NOVICE IDIVE X X 185.85 1 209.75 1 $40

Lux Hluschyk F D NOVICE KGTC X X 131.15 8 121.7 8 $40

Violet Lastavec F D NOVICE KSD X X 92.21 11 79.9 9 $40

Adysen Argao F D NOVICE SSWRD X X 140.55 6 134.6 7 $40

Andrea Sanchez F D NOVICE SSWRD X 120.66 9 $40

Blair Yan F D NOVICE SSWRD X X 143.25 5 147.05 6 $40

Isabelle Vales F D NOVICE SSWRD X  136.1 7 $40

Mila Elston F D NOVICE SSWRD X 92.4 10 151.3 5 $40

Nixon Lang F D NOVICE SSWRD X X 152.1 4 155.2 4 $40

Johannes Salchner M D NOVICE IDIVE X X 149.35 2 143.3 2 $40

Philippe Wadsworth M D NOVICE KGTC X X 127.2 3 145.15 1 $40

Simon Barr M D NOVICE KSD X X 94.4 5 97.85 4 $40

Daniel Ward M D NOVICE SSWRD X X 155.65 1 119.15 3 $40

Jackson Archibald M D NOVICE SSWRD X 104.55 4  $40

Sisilia Tian-Zhu F E NOVICE KGTC X X 106.1 2 106.6 1 $40

Hailey Calder F E NOVICE NSD X  66.1 7 $40

Clara Bickerton F E NOVICE SSWRD X X 98.15 6 96.2 3 $40

Ella Sajan F E NOVICE SSWRD X X 98.9 5 89.05 6 $40

Keily Valesco F E NOVICE SSWRD X 113.35 1 101.4 2 $40

Maddison Huang F E NOVICE SSWRD X X 104.6 4 95.5 4 $40

Sienna Neuls F E NOVICE SSWRD X X 105.7 3 90.35 5 $40

Gabriel Dodge M E NOVICE NSD X X 101.65 1 97.75 1 $40

Simon Taylor M E NOVICE NSD X X 95.7 2 91 2 $40



Yehor Marchenko- PAID M E NOVICE NSD X X 83.9 3 79.15 3 $40 PAID

Nicole Cremer F 18-49 MASTERS FVD 143.85 1 $40

Anna Ruckstuhl F 18-49 MASTERS KSD 136.3 2 $40

Jacquie Hutchinson F 18-49 MASTERS SSWRD 118.2 4 $40

Khalida Braid F 18-49 MASTERS SSWRD 121.2 3 $40

Derek Moore  M 18-49 MASTERS SSWRD 244.3 1 $40

Elizabeth Hoffman F 50+ MASTERS NSD 165.75 3 $40

Ann McDowall F 50+ MASTERS SSWRD 175.3 2 $40

Carolyn F 50+ MASTERS N/A 208.9 1 $40

 

$5,600



Candy Cane 2022   

Divers Name M/F Age Group Category CLUB 1M 3M

Alexia Lines F A LTD IDIVE

Nicholas Bond-Hillman M A LTD KGTC

Aria Kennedy F B LTD NSD

Sadie Covergaauw F B LTD IDIVE

Sophia Lawrence F B LTD KGTC

JA4:K133olina Goubran F B LTD FVD

Spencer Dick M B LTD KGTC

Marshall Daniel M B LTD KSD

Rhys Kelly M B LTD IDIVE

Grace Foskett F C LTD NSD

Abby Garitsen F C LTD NSD

Tiyana Rahmani F C LTD NSD

Marielle Thomas F C LTD IDIVE

Sasha Duhs F C LTD NSD

Kate Kishor F C LTD SSWRD

Kai Parker F C LTD NSD

Julia Fatica F C LTD NSD

Tegan Dulude F C LTD IDIVE

Anna Turner F C LTD FVD

Leela Mistry F C LTD FVD

Makena Dykshoorn F C LTD FVD

Atrisa Grigg F C LTD NSD

Scarlett Sundset F C LTD FVD

Eva Litargne F C LTD NSD

Lucas Allen M C LTD NSD

Lucas Carlson M C LTD KGTC

Gage Maher M C LTD FVD

Reilly Webster M C LTD IDIVE

Cole Henderson M C LTD SSWRD

Euan Garrison M C LTD KSD

Daylia Sigurdon F D LTD KGTC

Stephanie Sears F D LTD KGTC

Jayne Schmid F D LTD KGTC

Maya Hyland F D LTD KSD

Georgia McKinnon F D LTD KGTC

JouJou Bentley F D LTD NSD

Nina Prebende F D LTD IDIVE

Lyla Phieffer F D LTD FVD

Kenzie Tarasoff-Redekop F D LTD KSD

Josie Black F D LTD NSD

Alyssa Chopiuk F D LTD IDIVE

Lyla Wells F D LTD FVD



Maddie McIvor F D LTD SSWRD

Izzy Chapman F D LTD KGTC

Evelyn McManus F D LTD FVD

Kaylie Drombolis F D LTD FVD

Saanvi Kadatare F D LTD IDIVE

Hannah Nairn F D LTD KGTC

Jocelyn Oram F D LTD SSWRD

Cole Nairn M D LTD KGTC

Zakarie Kraatz M D LTD NSD

James Davis M D LTD KGTC

Lukas Harrer M D LTD FVD

Samantha Sears F E LTD KGTC

Eva Meledina F E LTD IDIVE

Hazel Sundset F E LTD FVD

Christina Zhang F E LTD SSWRD

Charlotte Yard F E LTD SSWRD

Eloise Baker F E LTD IDIVE

Ariana Naveri F E LTD KGTC

Sophie Vandor F E LTD IDIVE

Emerett Browne F E LTD NSD

Ava Hermanson F E LTD IDIVE

Victor Scissons M E LTD KGTC

Kayden Johnson M E LTD SSWRD

William Yu M E LTD IDIVE

Sam Byrne M E LTD NSD

Kathy Li F F LTD IDIVE

Yvonne Davis F F LTD KSD

Rory Huang F F LTD SSWRD

Danika Giesbrecht F F LTD SSWRD

Beau Slagman M F LTD KGTC

Isabelle Wright F A NOVICE SSWRD X  

Olivia Ferre F A NOVICE NSD X  

Kennia Magdaleno F A NOVICE SSWRD X  

Katie Lougheed F A NOVICE SSWRD X  

Mathias Desmarais M A NOVICE IDIVE X  

Keith Wong M A NOVICE SSWRD X  

Liam Gilchrist M A NOVICE NSD X  

Arya Elston F B NOVICE SSWRD X  

Laura Backie F B NOVICE IDIVE X  

Olivia Bond-Hillman F B NOVICE KGTC X  

Juliet Prichard F B NOVICE SSWRD X  

Cameron Leithead M B NOVICE IDIVE X  

Eitan Finkel M B NOVICE NSD X  

Calder Cannell M B NOVICE IDIVE X    

Sean Mitchell M B NOVICE KGTC X   

Sierra Williams F C NOVICE IDIVE X  

Lauryn Heath F C NOVICE SSWRD X  

JJ Xia F C NOVICE SSWRD X  



Raena Hampton F C NOVICE SSWRD X   

Avery Dennis F C NOVICE NSD X  

Presley Furby F C NOVICE KSD X   

Rachel Hutchinson F C NOVICE SSWRD X  

Shyleen Heidarzadeh F C NOVICE IDIVE X    

Gabrielle Burge F C NOVICE KSD X  

Sophie Chisholm F C NOVICE SSWRD X  

Emily Hunter F C NOVICE NSD X  

Vashti Haji F C NOVICE SSWRD X  

Sophia Bosley F C NOVICE SSWRD X  

Silvia Sanchez F C NOVICE SSWRD X  

Rorie Henderson F C NOVICE SSWRD X  

Jayden Parker M C NOVICE IDIVE X  

Dale Yang M C NOVICE SSWRD X  

Jackson Lee M C NOVICE IDIVE X  

Yolanda Xie F D NOVICE IDIVE X  

Mandy Xie F D NOVICE IDIVE X  

Maia Jane F D NOVICE IDIVE X  

Nixon Lang F D NOVICE SSWRD X  

Blair Yan F D NOVICE SSWRD X  

Adysen Argao F D NOVICE SSWRD X  

Isabelle Vales F D NOVICE SSWRD X  

Lux Hluschyk F D NOVICE KGTC X  

Andrea Sanchez F D NOVICE SSWRD X  

Mila Elston F D NOVICE SSWRD X  

Violet Lastavec F D NOVICE KSD X  

Daniel Ward M D NOVICE SSWRD X  

Johannes Salchner M D NOVICE IDIVE X  

Philippe Wadsworth M D NOVICE KGTC X  

Jackson Archibald M D NOVICE SSWRD X

Simon Barr M D NOVICE KSD X  

Keily Valesco F E NOVICE SSWRD X  

Sisilia Tian-Zhu F E NOVICE KGTC X  

Sienna Neuls F E NOVICE SSWRD X  

Maddison Huang F E NOVICE SSWRD X  

Ella Sajan F E NOVICE SSWRD X  

Clara Bickerton F E NOVICE SSWRD X  

Hailey Calder F E NOVICE NSD X  

Gabriel Dodge M E NOVICE NSD X  

Simon Taylor M E NOVICE NSD X  

Yehor Marchenko M E NOVICE NSD X  

Isabelle Wright F A NOVICE SSWRD  X

Kennia Magdaleno F A NOVICE SSWRD  X

Nicky Berezowskyj F A NOVICE IDIVE  X

Olivia Ferre F A NOVICE NSD  X

Katie Lougheed F A NOVICE SSWRD  X

Mathias Desmarais M A NOVICE IDIVE  X

Olivia Bond-Hillman F B NOVICE KGTC  X

Cameron Leithead M B NOVICE IDIVE   X



Eitan Finkel M B NOVICE NSD  X

Sean Mitchell M B NOVICE KGTC  X

Lauryn Heath F C NOVICE SSWRD  X

Sierra Williams F C NOVICE IDIVE  X

Rachel Hutchinson F C NOVICE SSWRD  X

Avery Dennis F C NOVICE NSD  X

Presley Furby F C NOVICE KSD  X

JJ Xia F C NOVICE SSWRD  X

Raena Hampton F C NOVICE SSWRD  X

Emily Hunter F C NOVICE NSD  X

Sophia Bosley F C NOVICE SSWRD  X

Gabrielle Burge F C NOVICE KSD  X

Shyleen Heidarzadeh F C NOVICE IDIVE  X

Jayden Parker M C NOVICE IDIVE  X

Dale Yang M C NOVICE SSWRD  X

Yolanda Xie F D NOVICE IDIVE  X

Mandy Xie F D NOVICE IDIVE  X

Maia Jane F D NOVICE IDIVE  X

Nixon Lang F D NOVICE SSWRD  X

Mila Elston F D NOVICE SSWRD  

Blair Yan F D NOVICE SSWRD  X

Adysen Argao F D NOVICE SSWRD  X

Lux Hluschyk F D NOVICE KGTC  X

Violet Lastavec F D NOVICE KSD  X

Philippe Wadsworth M D NOVICE KGTC  X

Johannes Salchner M D NOVICE IDIVE  X

Daniel Ward M D NOVICE SSWRD  X

Simon Barr M D NOVICE KSD  X

Sisilia Tian-Zhu F E NOVICE KGTC  X

Keily Valesco F E NOVICE SSWRD  

Clara Bickerton F E NOVICE SSWRD  X

Maddison Huang F E NOVICE SSWRD  X

Sienna Neuls F E NOVICE SSWRD  X

Ella Sajan F E NOVICE SSWRD  X

Gabriel Dodge M E NOVICE NSD  X

Simon Taylor M E NOVICE NSD  X

Yehor Marchenko M E NOVICE NSD  X

Nicole Cremer F 18-49 MASTERS FVD

Anna Ruckstuhl F 18-49 MASTERS KSD

Khalida Braid F 18-49 MASTERS SSWRD

Jacquie Hutchinson F 18-49 MASTERS SSWRD

Derek Moore  M 18-49 MASTERS SSWRD

Carolyn F 50+ MASTERS N/A

Ann McDowall F 50+ MASTERS SSWRD

Elizabeth Hoffman F 50+ MASTERS NSD



Score Place Score Place

260.25 1   

256.25 1  

252.75 1  

223.5 2  

210.75 3  

199.5 4  

253.75 1  

229.5 2  

162.75 3  

259.25 1  

253.5 2  

228.25 3  

226 4   

222.5 5  

220.5 6  

214.5 7  

207.25 8  

203.5 9  

191.75 10  

185.5 11  

166.75 12  

158.75 13  

155.5 14  

138.25 15  

264 1  

243.75 2  

171 3  

152 4  

136.25 5  

127.5 6  

224 1  

219.75 2  

190 3  

185.75 4  

178.75 5  

178 6  

166.25 7  

158.75 8  

150.75 9  

145.75 10  

144.25 11   

131.5 12  



129.5 13  

128.5 14  

127.5 15  

127.25 16  

118 17  

103.75 18  

90.75 19  

178.5 1  

150.25 2  

143.5 3  

133 4  

202.5 1  

144 2  

139.75 3  

135.5 4  

134.5 5  

122.5 6  

121.5 7  

120 8  

113.5 9   

107 10  

144.5 1  

125 2  

109 3  

107.5 4  

93 1  

88.5 2  

82 3  

69.5 4  

98.5 1  

271.05 1

263.65 2

247.2 3

228.6 4

316.2 1

263.55 2

253.45 3

183.4 1

182.1 2

172.5 3

171.95 4

242.9 1

215.65 2

192.4 3

186.85 4

188.55 1  

170.25 2  

167.9 3



167 4

163.6 5

161.9 6

161.25 7

153.55 8

152.35 9

140.4 10

140.2 11

140.1 12

136.3 13

129.8 14

120.9 15

212.25 1

182.2 2

172.8 3

185.85 1

180.45 2

168.45 3

152.1 4

143.25 5

140.55 6

136.1 7

131.15 8

120.66 9

92.4 10

92.21 11

155.65 1

149.35 2

127.2 3

104.55 4

94.4 5

113.35 1

106.1 2

105.7 3

104.6 4

98.9 5

98.15 6

66.1 7

101.65 1

95.7 2

83.9 3  

  251.32 1

  213 2

  203.35 3

  198.35 4

  194.78 5

  282.3 1

   146.2 1

  187.75 1



  185.55 2

  158.05 3

  170.3 1  

  160.95 2  

  159.95 3

  159.4 4

  140.65 5

  136.75 6

  121.6 7

  121.4 8

  113.45 9

  113.35 10

  104.4 11

  172.85 1

  148.3 2

  209.75 1

  193.8 2

  166.2 3

  155.2 4

  151.3 5

  147.05 6

  134.6 7

  121.7 8

  79.9 9

  145.15 1

  143.3 2

  119.15 3

  97.85 4

  106.6 1

  101.4 2

  96.2 3

  95.5 4

  90.35 5

  89.05 6

  97.75 1

  91 2

  79.15 3  

143.85 1  

136.3 2

121.2 3

118.2 4

244.3 1

208.9 1

175.3 2

165.75 3



CANDY CANE SCHEDULE

DRYLAND 6:45 DRYLAND
LTD GROUPS E&F 7:15-8:30 LTD GROUPS E&F
LTD GROUP D 8:30-9:30 LTD GROUP D
LTD GROUP C 9:30-11:00 LTD GROUP C
LTD GROUP A&B 11:00-12:00 LTD GROUP A&B
AWARDS LTD 12:00-12:45 AWARDS LTD
WARM UP NOVICE 12:00-12:45 WARM UP NOVICE
NOVICE D&E 1M 12:45-2:00 NOVICE A&B 3M
NOVICE C 1M 2:15-3:15 NOVICE D&E 3M
NOVICE A&B 1M 3:30-4:30 NOVICE C 3M
WARM UP MASTERS 5:00-5:30 WARM UP MASTERS
AWARDS NOVICE 5:00-5:30 AWARDS NOVICE
MASTERS 5:30-6:15 MASTERS
AWARDS MASTERS 6:15 PM AWARDS MASTERS

Reminder NO WATER WARM UP LTD

Events may run up to 1hr ahead of schedule


